
DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

GPE12FGK/FSK 
GE® Series ENERGY STAR® 11.6 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

Specification Created 2/20

ADA
COMPLIANT

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

For answers to your Monogram, GE Café™ Series, GE Profile™ Series or 
GE Appliances product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com 
or call GE Answer Center® Service, 800.626.2000.

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

B

TOP VIEW

G

E
C

F

D

H

A

Height to top of hinge (in.) A
Height to top of case (in.) B
Case depth without door (in.) C
Case depth less door handle (in.) D
Case depth with door handle (in.) E
Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F
Width (in.) G
Width with door open 90˚ with door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
E

S
O

V
E

R
A

LL
D

IM
E

N
S

IO
N

S

59-7/8
59-3/8
25-5/8
28-5/8
28-5/8
50-5/8

24
25-1/8

1

4

3

FRONT VIEW

B

TOP VIEW

G

E
C

F

D

H

A

Height to top of hinge (in.) A
Height to top of case (in.) B
Case depth without door (in.) C
Case depth less door handle (in.) D
Case depth with door handle (in.) E
Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F
Width (in.) G
Width with door open 90˚ with door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
E

S
O

V
E

R
A

LL
D

IM
E

N
S

IO
N

S

59-7/8
59-3/8
25-5/8
28-5/8
28-5/8
50-5/8

24
25-1/8

1

4

3



GPE12FGK/FSK 
GE® Series ENERGY STAR® 11.6 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

Specification Created 2/20

ADA
COMPLIANT

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

GPS12FGHWW_BB
GPS12FSHSB

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
11.6 cu. ft. capacity ENERGY STAR® qualified – Provideds less energy waste and lower utility bills

ADA compliant – Designed for easy operation and access

 Equipped for optional icemaker – Easily accommodates the installation of an icemaker

Upfront electronic temperature controls – Controls are located in an easy-to-reach position

 LED interior lighting – Spotlights foods inside making them easy to see

3 glass fresh-food shelves – 2 are adjustable spillproof holding up to 12 oz. of spilled liquids for easy cleanup 
and adjust to provide additonal food-storage options

2 clear freezer door bins – Transparent shelves on the door make finding items convenient

2 clear crisper drawers – Transparent drawers make finding your favorite items quick and easy

 Wire freezer step-shelf – Sturdy shelving provides additional storage for frozen foods

 Recessed handles – A streamlined design offers a clean appearance

 Reversible doors – Doors can be installed to open from the right or left, depending on space configuration

 Removable door gaskets – Easily keep the refrigerator clean and ensure a good temperature seal

Model GPE12FGKWW – White 

Model GPE12FGKBB – Black

Model GPE12FSKSB – Stainless steel


