GPE12FGK/FSK *GE® Series ENERGY STAR® 11.6 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator*

DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS	Height to top of hinge (in.) A	59-7/8
	Height to top of case (in.) B	59-3/8
	Case depth without door (in.) C	25-5/8
	Case depth less door handle (in.) D	28-5/8
	Case depth with door handle (in.) E	28-5/8
	Depth with fresh food door open 90 $^{\circ}$ (in.) ${\rm \textbf{F}}$	50-5/8
	Width (in.) G	24
	Width with door open 90° with door handle (in.) ${\rm \textbf{H}}$	25-1/8
AIR CLEARANCES	Each side (in.)	1
	Top (in.)	4
	Back (in.)	3





For answers to your Monogram, GE Café[™] Series, GE Profile[™] Series or GE Appliances product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center[®] Service, 800.626.2000.



GPE12FGK/FSK

GE[®] Series ENERGY STAR[®] 11.6 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

11.6 cu. ft. capacity ENERGY STAR[®] qualified – Provideds less energy waste and lower utility bills ADA compliant - Designed for easy operation and access Equipped for optional icemaker – Easily accommodates the installation of an icemaker Upfront electronic temperature controls – Controls are located in an easy-to-reach position LED interior lighting – Spotlights foods inside making them easy to see 3 glass fresh-food shelves – 2 are adjustable spillproof holding up to 12 oz. of spilled liquids for easy cleanup and adjust to provide additonal food-storage options 2 clear freezer door bins - Transparent shelves on the door make finding items convenient 2 clear crisper drawers – Transparent drawers make finding your favorite items quick and easy Wire freezer step-shelf – Sturdy shelving provides additional storage for frozen foods Recessed handles - A streamlined design offers a clean appearance Reversible doors – Doors can be installed to open from the right or left, depending on space configuration Removable door gaskets – Easily keep the refrigerator clean and ensure a good temperature seal Model GPE12FGKWW – White Model GPE12FGKBB - Black Model GPE12FSKSB - Stainless steel





